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Product: Overall Easy

Trademark: SAFE® 

REF:

Manufacturer: DACH Schutzbekleidung GmbH & Co. KG

 

Classification: KAT I nach der Verordnung (EU) 2016/425 für Persönliche Schutzausrüstung (PSA).

Materials: Nonwoven fabric: 100% polypropylene
Elastic: polyurethane - elastomers (free from natural latex)
Sewing thread: 100 % polyester

All materials used are free from irritants

Size: S - XXXL

Colour: White

Dermatological 
compatibility:

No intolerance reactions

 

Packaging and variants: Packaging Quantity

Bag 1 pc.

Shipping carton 50 pcs.

GTIN: 4049825011774

4049825011781

52W

52W/S

52W/M
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4049825000853

4049825000860

4049825000877

4049825011873

 

Recommended sizes: Protective suit size Body size Chest circumference (cm)

S 162-170 84-92

M 168-176 92-100

L 174-182 100-108

XL 180-188 108-116

XXL 186-194 116-124

XXXL 192-200 124-132

 

Storage: Store dry in original packaging without direct sunlight. (see packaging)

If the storage conditions are observed, the product has a storage life of 10 years. (see labeling on the 
product)

Environmental 
sustainability and 
disposal:

In the case of contaminated products, the type and extent of contamination determines the disposal, 
and the applicable laws and regulations of the relevant country must be followed.

A non-contaminated product can be thermally recycled or disposed of in landfills without releasing toxic 
substances.

Warnings: This suit is not suitable for fire protection due to the risk of dripping in case of ignition and the fact that 
the fabric is not self-extinguishing.

Therefore, avoid contact with open flames.

52W/L

52W/XL

52W/XXL

52W/XXXL


