Product Data Sheet



Product:	Overall Easy	
Trademark:	SAFE®	
REF:	52W	
Manufacturer:	DACH Schutzbekleidung GmbH & Co. KG	BY LIA

Classification:	KAT I nach der Verordnung (EU) 2016/425 für Persönliche Schutzausrüstung (PSA).
Materials:	 Nonwoven fabric: 100% polypropylene Elastic: polyurethane - elastomers (free from natural latex) Sewing thread: 100 % polyester All materials used are free from irritants
Size:	S - XXXL
Colour:	White
Dermatological compatibility:	No intolerance reactions

Packaging and variants:	Packaging	Quantity
	Bag	1 pc.
	Shipping carton	50 pcs.
GTIN:	52W/S	4049825011774
	52W/M	4049825011781

Product Data Sheet



[52W/L]	4049825000853
52W/XL	4049825000860
52W/XXL	4049825000877
52W/XXXL	4049825011873

Recommended sizes:	Protective suit size	Body size	Chest circumference (cm)
	S	162-170	84-92
	М	168-176	92-100
	L	174-182	100-108
	XL	180-188	108-116
	XXL	186-194	116-124
	XXXL	192-200	124-132

Storage:	Store dry in original packaging without direct sunlight. (see packaging) If the storage conditions are observed, the product has a storage life of 10 years. (see labeling on the product)
Environmental sustainability and disposal:	In the case of contaminated products, the type and extent of contamination determines the disposal, and the applicable laws and regulations of the relevant country must be followed. A non-contaminated product can be thermally recycled or disposed of in landfills without releasing toxic substances.
Warnings:	This suit is not suitable for fire protection due to the risk of dripping in case of ignition and the fact that the fabric is not self-extinguishing. Therefore, avoid contact with open flames.